
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POLLY WILSON Last start winner BAT, 11/01/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2P. Steedman 532624 3/2183

 2 SPIKE Last start winner BAT, 11/01/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 5P 5/1D. Wort 527321 4/3174

 3 DANA SOCK Last start winner BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 3P 5/1R. Mcdonald 508723 4/3141

 4 MILLIE MAY Last start winner BAT, 11/01/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4P. Steedman 532628 1/0100

 5 RUSTY ROAD Last start placegetter BAT, 18/01/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3D. Wort 497765 4/1240

 6 BANJO'S LEGACY Last start placegetter BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P 2P 8P 1P 5/1R. Gold 495462 5/3195

 7 HALF MASK Last start placegetter BAT, 18/01/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4L. Maney 520541 1/0153

 8 SIX AGAIN Last start Provincial winner GBN, 15/01/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2R. Mcdonald 528615 4/2218

 9 DURAMA DANCER Weighted points score BAT, 16/11/2020, R6, P (FEL)P 6P 3P 5/1D. Wort 508252 9/6219

 10 CHUCKIN' PIES Weighted points score GBN, 08/01/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4R. Griffiths 508255 2/0165

 11 SPEEDY MARINA 2 Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 4Y 6P 3P 5/2D. Lee 476661 3/2163

 12 WYUNA MISS Weighted points score DUB, 16/01/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 1Y 5/4M. Clarke 534209 2/0154

 13 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 1Y 5/4A. Provest 532225 1/0151

 14 KEITH Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 1P 5/2D. Wort 528523 3/2141

 15 WINKING NICK Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R7, Y 2Y 7P 4P 5/2A. Provest 499751 3/2132

 16 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score LIT, 09/01/2021, R7, Y 2Y 2P 6P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0131

 17 MAEVE WILEY Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R12, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4S. Kirby 498898 1/0129

 18 SET TO RULE Weighted points score GBN, 08/01/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2D. Wort 521346 3/2126

 19 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score GEL, 29/12/2020, R10 5P 2P 6P 5/4M. Holgate 528123 1/0123

 20 ALLITERATION Weighted points score GBN, 18/12/2020, R9, P 6P 6C 2P 5/4A. Dwyer 492004 6/0116

 21 BEN'S LAD Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R12, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 1/0111

 22 NITRO BOOM Weighted points score GBN, 15/01/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4M. Holgate 522064 1/0111

 23 WISHING LUCK Weighted points score LIT, 09/01/2021, R3, Y 2Y 5P 4P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0101

 24 DANA WING Weighted points score WAG, 15/01/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 1Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 528611 3/198

 25 DANA DANCER Weighted points score WAG, 15/01/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530542 2/097

 26 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score DUB, 12/12/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 508920 1/090

 27 LILAC SKY Weighted points score CRN, 11/01/2021, R4 5P 7P 4P 5/4M. Holgate 530833 1/090

 28 RUN JOHNNY RUN Weighted points score HVL, 31/12/2020, R4 8P 5P 5P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/075

 29 OPHER ROAD Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R4, Y 3Y 6Y 7P 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 YA MUM Weighted points score LIT, 09/01/2021, R7, Y 6Y 8P 6P 5/4E. Anderson 442720 2/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P FFA 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZULU SMOKE Last start placegetter BAT, 18/01/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 4P 1/1J. Bridge 497163 16/11303

 2 ONE PENNY Last start Provincial winner RIC, 17/01/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 4P 1/3L. Maney 520538 9/7327

 3 SABATA RAPTOR Weighted points score WPK, 26/12/2020, R10, C 4C 3P 2P 3/1/1R. Polidano 500377 7/6202

 4 CATCH KATE Weighted points score BAL, 01/01/2021, R12 6P 4P 1P 3/1/3R. Davidson 521155 6/5117

 5 DANA JOJO Weighted points score WAG, 15/01/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 508728 6/5216

 6 NOT GUILTY Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/1S. Gittoes 530124 5/4189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHITE BOOTS 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 18/01/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 3P M/1R. Tyquin 529879 0/0134

 2 BEAU'S COUNTRY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 27/07/2020, R1, P

BAT, 20/07/2020, R1, P

5P 2P 2P M/1R. Stevenson 495464 0/0104

 3 DANA JULIE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 15/01/2021, R1, P

NOW, 02/01/2021, R1, P

3P 5P 3P M/1R. Mcdonald 535128 0/0103

 4 ELWOOD Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 04/01/2021, R1, P

BAT, 28/12/2020, R1, P

5P 2P 3P M/1S. Hopkins 522076 0/092

 5 BROTHER BOY First start M/1A. Provest 535382 0/00

 6 TWO ONE THREE First start M/1P. Parker 528466 0/00

 7 RITZA RUNNER Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 18/01/2021, R1, P 5P M/1D. Wort 529684 0/050

 8 FUTURE LINK Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 18/01/2021, R1, P 7P M/1M. Clarke 534198 0/033

 9 TILLY'S BIG BRO 1 Weighted points score BAT, 21/12/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 529883 0/066

 10 MAXIMUM ZEAL Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1D. Sultana 533280 0/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HE'S SO HECTIC Weighted points score DUB, 24/12/2020, R8, P 7P 5C 7P 4/1/1A. Ginn 517501 5/4144

 2 SATIRICAL Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 4/1/1A. Ginn 508499 9/4138

 3 MIN JAM SAYA Last start winner BAT, 18/01/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 8P 5/3A. Ginn 528338 4/1165

 4 STARBURST LEO Last start placegetter BAT, 18/01/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 520512 5/0276

 5 WINLOCK WILLOW Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 18/01/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 493202 7/0114

 6 TENNANT Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3J. Keller 499565 8/1216

 7 RITZA JANELLE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2D. Wort 529690 3/2210

 8 TE AWA KISS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1R. Polidano 492952 11/2205

 9 MARTIN LOBO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 1P 5/3E. Scott 499280 3/1183

 10 SPEEDY MARINA 1 Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 4Y 6P 3P 5/4D. Lee 476661 3/0163

 11 HARD GAME Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R3, Y 2Y 3P 2P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0155

 12 TORANA ONE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1J. Scott 500317 4/3152

 13 MR. HERO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 1/0143

 14 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530540 2/0135

 15 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score LIT, 09/01/2021, R7, Y 2Y 2P 6P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0131

 16 SPRING HONDO Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 2Y 4Y 4P 5/4S. Board 532178 1/0118

 17 NAN'S PROMISE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIN JAM SAYA Last start winner BAT, 18/01/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 8P 5/3A. Ginn 528338 4/1165

 2 STARBURST LEO Last start placegetter BAT, 18/01/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 520512 5/0276

 3 WINLOCK WILLOW Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 18/01/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 493202 7/0114

 4 TENNANT Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3J. Keller 499565 8/1216

 5 RITZA JANELLE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2D. Wort 529690 3/2210

 6 TE AWA KISS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1R. Polidano 492952 11/2205

 7 MARTIN LOBO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 1P 5/3E. Scott 499280 3/1183

 8 SPEEDY MARINA 1 Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 4Y 6P 3P 5/4D. Lee 476661 3/0163

 9 HARD GAME Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R3, Y 2Y 3P 2P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0155

 10 TORANA ONE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1J. Scott 500317 4/3152

 11 MR. HERO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 1/0143

 12 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530540 2/0135

 13 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score LIT, 09/01/2021, R7, Y 2Y 2P 6P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0131

 14 SPRING HONDO Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R5, Y 2Y 4Y 4P 5/4S. Board 532178 1/0118

 15 NAN'S PROMISE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P MX 450 JHM

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PEA BOW Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4S. Albon 532710 1/0189

 2 SAMAAI Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/4A. Ginn 534244 2/0187

 3 IRON SPIKE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/3S. Kirby 498895 2/1171

 4 SECRET SNAPS Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 7P 5/4R. Edenborough 528520 1/0143

 5 SHOWDOWN Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 2P 5/4A. Ginn 535224 1/0140

 6 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530540 2/0135

 7 SWEET MARIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1Y 5/4R. Littlefield 521192 1/0134

 8 SILVER ARMOUR Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 3P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 2/1102

 9 NICK'S TANK Grade order Maiden 4P 6P 2P M/1A. Marshall 528176 0/0105

 10 OUR DASHER 2 Grade order Maiden 5P 4P 4P M/1C. Rushworth 532779 0/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANDY'S TRINITY Dropping in grade BAT, 18/01/2021, R7, P 4P 1Y 2P 4/1/3L. Duncan 499371 8/5209

 2 SHAYE Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/3A. Ginn 535220 4/1228

 3 RITZA JANELLE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2D. Wort 529690 3/2210

 4 TE AWA KISS 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1R. Polidano 492952 11/2205

 5 MARTIN LOBO 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 1P 5/3E. Scott 499280 3/1183

 6 ZARA TIARA Weighted points score GOS, 19/01/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 4P 5/2T. Campbell 521617 4/2183

 7 NINJA QUEEN Weighted points score WPK, 24/10/2020, R6, C 6C 3P 5C 5/4R. Littlefield 521189 6/0176

 8 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4R. Smith 534149 1/0156

 9 TORANA ONE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1J. Scott 500317 4/3152

 10 MR. HERO 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 1/0143

 11 SELL MORE HOUSES 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 4P 5/2R. Mcdonald 508737 3/2115

 12 NAN'S PROMISE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P MDN 520 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAISY'S CHASE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 11/01/2021, R2, P

DUB, 31/12/2020, R4, P

2P 3P M/1R. Smith 534143 0/0162

 2 DAISY'S FERNANDO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 11/01/2021, R2, P

DUB, 31/12/2020, R5, P

3P 2P 5P M/1R. Smith 534146 0/0134

 3 ACTIVE NUGGET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/12/2020, R3, Y 5P 6P 2Y M/1J. Mathias 531171 0/094

 4 SPECIAL BLEND First start M/1A. Dwyer 538037 0/00

 5 CRACKER NIGHT First start M/1A. Dwyer 538036 0/00

 6 ROCKSTAR ORTON Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 18/01/2021, R4, P 4P M/1M. Murphy 534263 0/088

 7 BLAKEY BOY Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 14/11/2020, R2, Y 6Y M/1J. Buttsworth 533639 0/042

 8 MISS EZMAE Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 13/01/2021, R2, P 7P M/1R. Smith 533653 0/033

 9 COFFEE CUTIE 1 Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 20/01/2021, R1, P 7P M/1R. Davidson 537213 0/033

 10 OUR DASHER 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 4P M/1C. Rushworth 532779 0/087

 11 MISS ZAHNN Weighted points score GBN, 31/12/2020, R1, P 6P 5P 6P M/1R. Gold 523456 0/070

 12 PARISIAN GOLD 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 6P M/1R. Smith 524948 0/068

 13 LADY ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R4, P 6P 8P M/1R. Polidano 534533 0/045
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P NG 520 ORC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST EDDIE CARGO Grade order Grade 1 1P 1P 3C 1/3R. Steel 521392 16/9336

 2 SIR DUKE Grade order Grade 3 2P 1P 2P 3/1/3D. Sultana 493464 8/4306

 3 RAGLAN VIPER Grade order Grade 3 3P 1C 5P 3/1/2M. Murphy 526873 8/6262

 4 HAMMER FOOT Grade order Grade 3 3P 1P 7C 3/1/1E. Hughes 523711 7/5205

 5 CHARLIE CASEY Grade order Grade 4 2P 2P 3P 4/1/2P. Carr 493187 11/5279

 6 PRANCING DIVA Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/3R. Brewer 526633 8/1390

 7 OUR BRO HAZZA Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2C 5/4M. Duncan 499372 3/0259

 8 NANGAR OPAL Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 1P 5/2D. Barnes 524971 4/2258

 9 BILLY LOBO Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/2E. Scott 528257 8/2233

 10 FERNANDO ALONSO Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3Y 5/3R. Brewer 526629 5/1221
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GO GO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 3/1/2J. Buttsworth 507784 7/6228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHITE BOOTS 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 18/01/2021, R1, P

BAT, 11/01/2021, R1, P

BAT, 04/01/2021, R1, P

3P 2P 3P M/1R. Tyquin 529879 0/0134

 2 PARISIAN GOLD 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 6P M/1R. Smith 524948 0/068

 3 TILLY'S BIG BRO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 21/12/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 529883 0/066

 4 LADY ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R4, P 6P 8P M/1R. Polidano 534533 0/045

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 January 2021 - 06:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GO GO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 3/1/2J. Buttsworth 507784 7/6228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COFFEE CUTIE 2 Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 20/01/2021, R1, P 7P M/1R. Davidson 537213 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P 1 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WAIKIKI BIG GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 01/01/2021, R8, P 7P 6M 5Y 1/2M. Bell 485563 14/8201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 25 January 2021

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SELL MORE HOUSES 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 508737 3/0115

 2 VIVARCHI Weighted points score WPK, 20/01/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1M. Bell 485561 11/3109
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